League

Name

Grasham, John
Hutchinson, Joanne
Georgiou, Denis
Lewis, Steven
Pratten, Bernard
Mainwaring, John P
Day, John

Smart, Stan ]
Noons, Keith
Bazley, William
Walker, Les
Wardlaw, Rod S
Stokes, Robert S
Williams, Glyn G

Crawshaw, Robert
(Bob)

Dew, Jason

Dew, Mike
Warren, Alastair
Robinson, Mike

Team
Kings 517
Archbishops 412
Kings 396
Kings 326
Archbishops 235
Kings 214

Archbishops 161
Archbishops 171

Barton 180
Kings 102
Barton 28
Archbishops 53
Kings -4
Archbishops -98
Barton -91
Barton =77
Barton -155
Barton -259

Barton -284
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5
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1%

Performance Score Games
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Including
Defaults

100%
90%
83.33%
75%
62.5%
60%
58.33%
57.14%
57.14%
50%
40%
37.5%
35.71%
25%

20%

21.43%
12.5%
0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
90%
83.33%
75%
62.5%
60%
58.33%
57.14%
57.14%
50%
40%
37.5%
35.71%
25%

20%

21.43%
12.5%
0%

0%



