League

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Grasham, John	Kings	517	2	2	100%	100%
Hutchinson, Joanne	Archbishops	412	$4\frac{1}{2}$	5	90%	90%
Georgiou, Denis	Kings	396	5	6	83.33%	83.33%
Lewis, Steven	Kings	326	$4\frac{1}{2}$	6	75%	75%
Pratten, Bernard	Archbishops	235	5	8	62.5%	62.5%
Mainwaring, John P	Kings	214	3	5	60%	60%
Day, John	Archbishops	161	$3\frac{1}{2}$	6	58.33%	58.33%
Smart, Stan J	Archbishops	171	4	7	57.14%	57.14%
Noons, Keith	Barton	180	4	7	57.14%	57.14%
Bazley, William	Kings	102	3	6	50%	50%
Walker, Les	Barton	28	2	5	40%	40%
Wardlaw, Rod S	Archbishops	53	1½	4	37.5%	37.5%
Stokes, Robert S	Kings	-4	$2\frac{1}{2}$	7	35.71%	35.71%
Williams, Glyn G	Archbishops	-98	1/2	2	25%	25%
Crawshaw, Robert (Bob)	Barton	-91	1/2	2	25%	25%
Dew, Jason	Barton	-77	1½	7	21.43%	21.43%
Dew, Mike	Barton	-155	1	8	12.5%	12.5%
Warren, Alastair	Barton	-259	0	1	0%	0%
Robinson, Mike	Barton	-284	0	2	0%	0%